
 2015‐16 Senior High Knowledge Bowl Teams

District Name

Gr. 9‐11 

Enrollment*
# Teams Division

District Name

Gr. 9‐11 

Enrollment*

Albert Lea 683 2 Rochester‐Mayo 1248

Austin 985 1 Austin 985

Kasson‐Mantorville 484 9 Northfield 924

LaCrescent‐Hokah 303 5 Winona 727

Northfield 924 4 Albert Lea 683

Plainview‐Elgin‐Millville 331 9 Red Wing 594

Red Wing 594 5 Kasson‐Mantorville 484

Rochester‐Mayo 1248 3 Stewartville 421

Stewartville 421 5 Plainview‐Elgin‐Millville 331

Winona 727 6 LaCrescent 303

Caledonia 171 3 Pine Island 286

Chatfield 198 4 Dover‐Eyota 249

Dover‐Eyota 249 3 St. Charles 245

Fillmore Central 142 3 Triton 222

Goodhue 144 6 Kenyon‐Wanamingo 199

Houston 92 3 Chatfield 198

Kenyon‐Wanamingo 199 3 Lewiston‐Altura 195

Kingsland 145 4 Medford 187

Lanesboro 74 3 Caledonia 171

Lewiston‐Altura 195 2 Rushford‐Peterson 169

Mabel‐Canton 59 3 Kingsland 145

Medford 187 3 Goodhue 144

Pacelli 47 1 Fillmore Central 142

Pine Island 286 2 Southland 142

Rushford‐Peterson 169 4 Houston 92

Southland 142 3 Lanesboro 74

Spring Grove 62 2 Spring Grove 62

St. Charles 245 3 Mabel‐Canton 59

Triton 222 4 Pacelli 49

TOTAL Senior High Teams 108

Teams can order pizza at Regionals. (Details and prices will be sent later.)

Competitions will begin at 8:30 am (check‐in 8:00‐8:30 am) and end between 1:30‐2:00 pm.

Students and adults should bring their own lunch for Sub‐Regional.

Tier A           

59 teams 54%   

2015‐16 Senior High Sorted by Enrollment

Tier AA         

49 teams 46%   

Sub‐Regionals and Regionals are both at the Southeast Service Cooperative.

Regionals for both tiers are March 14, 2016.

*Based on MDE 2014‐15 Enrollment Figures Updated as of 02.11.2016



 2015‐16 Senior High Knowledge Bowl Teams

3/7/16 3/10/16
Snow dates: 

3/8 and 3/11
District

Number of 

Teams
Enrollment

x Albert Lea 2 683
x Austin 1 985

x Kasson‐Mantorville 9 484

x LaCrescent‐Hokah 5 303

x Northfield 4 924

x Plainview‐Elgin‐Millville 9 331

x Red Wing 5 594

x Rochester‐Mayo 3 1248
x Stewartville 5 421

x Winona 6 727
49

9 rooms 8 rooms

2/29/16 3/3/16
Snow dates: 

3/1 and 3/4
District

Number of 

Teams
Enrollment

x Caledonia 3 171

x Chatfield 4 198

x Dover‐Eyota 3 249

x Fillmore Central 3 142

x Goodhue 6 144

x Houston 3 92

x Kenyon‐Wanamingo 3 199

x Kingsland 4 145

x Lanesboro 3 74

x Lewiston‐Altura 2 195

x Mabel‐Canton 3 59

x Medford 3 187

x Pacelli 1 47

x Pine Island 2 286

x Rushford‐Peterson 4 169

x Southland 3 142

x Spring Grove 2 62

x St. Charles 3 245

x Triton 4 222

59

10 rooms 10 rooms Total number of teams: 108

Sub‐Regionals and Regionals are both at the Southeast Service Cooperative.

Sub‐Regionals over 2 days for each tier. The top 6 teams from each Sub‐Regional advance to Regional.

Regionals for both tiers are March 14, 2016.

Competitions will begin at 8:30 am (check‐in 8:00‐8:30 am) and end by 2:00 pm (possibly earlier). Students 

and adults should bring their own lunch for Sub‐Regional. Teams can order pizza at Regionals. (Details and 

prices will be sent later.)

*Based on MDE 2014‐15 Enrollment Figures Updated as of 02.11.2016


